
Giant Slalom

Jury:

TD: Stepfan Schar

Referee: Andreja Jovan
Chief of Race: Urban Simcic
Chief of Course: Burt Gatehouse

Start Referee: Olivia Cox
Chief of Judges: Sarah Parson

Course name: Kreuzboden

Start: 1160

Finish: 950

Homologation:

Vertical drop: 210

Course setter: NOR

Start 1st run: 10:45 Start 2nd run: 14:30

Forerunners: Spain

No. of gates: 35

Course

1st Run:

Spain

Austria

m

m

m

FINAL RESULTS

Weather: OVC Snow: -2 Temp - Start: -4 Temp - Finish: -3

Course setter: FRA

Forerunners: Spain

No. of gates:

Spain

Austria

2nd Run:

 

GB TELEMARK FIS WORLD CUP - RAURIS 2010

BRITISH ARMY TELEMARK SKI ASSOCIATION

 

Start# Name Nation ResultPos.  1st Run Gate Jump

Penalties

 2nd Run

Time

Points

1 LAU  CHRIS FRA 1 1:02,76 1:00,04 2:04,801 + 1 0 + 0 0.00

11 RYKHUS  EIRIK NOR 2 1:02,21 1:00,49 2:05,700 + 2 0 + 1 4.76

8 DAYER  BASTIAN SUI 3 1:02,52 0:59,72 2:08,243 + 2 1 + 0 18.19

7 WAGENIUS  MATTIAS SWE 4 1:04,71 1:03,76 2:12,471 + 2 0 + 1 40.56

14 LAU  SVEN FRA 5 1:03,85 1:03,01 2:13,861 + 3 2 + 1 47.91

3 BOUVIER  ANTOINE FRA 6 1:04,03 1:01,17 2:15,204 + 4 2 + 0 55.00

2 LINDSTRØM  PER SWE 7 1:05,79 1:05,38 2:16,171 + 0 2 + 2 60.13

13 FORRER  DANIEL SUI 8 1:05,45 1:02,82 2:16,272 + 3 3 + 0 60.66

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA1/5
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FINAL RESULTS

BRITISH ARMY TELEMARK SKI ASSOCIATION

 
9 TROJER  FRITZ GER 9 1:04,55 1:05,11 2:16,660 + 3 3 + 1 62.72

20 ADAMI  ALEXANDRE FRA 10 1:07,73 1:03,52 2:17,252 + 2 2 + 0 65.84

24 LUKKARI  TEEMU FIN 11 1:09,26 1:05,11 2:20,371 + 0 3 + 2 82.34

16 TESTILLANO  TOMAS SPA 12 1:09,38 1:04,51 2:20,890 + 3 2 + 2 85.09

48 KYLLASTINEN ALEXI FIN 13 1:07,48 1:04,44 2:20,921 + 4 2 + 2 85.25

23 PINTAR  LUKA SLO 14 1:05,92 1:04,24 2:21,165 + 1 3 + 2 86.52

18 INGEBRETSEN  SEBASTIA NOR 15 1:06,99 1:02,36 2:21,355 + 3 2 + 2 87.52

19 FRADET  REMI FRA 16 1:08,69 1:04,40 2:22,092 + 4 2 + 1 91.44

10 KVÆRNER  HARALD NOR 17 1:09,57 1:04,97 2:22,542 + 4 2 + 0 93.82

22 HAHTELA  OSSI FIN 17 1:08,53 1:06,01 2:22,541 + 3 2 + 2 93.82

30 KOLENC  TINE SLO 19 1:09,53 1:05,16 2:22,691 + 1 3 + 3 94.61

31 HOLZMANN  BENEDIKT GER 20 1:08,51 1:07,31 2:22,820 + 5 2 + 0 95.30

25 EYMARD  ADRIEN FRA 21 1:09,75 1:04,82 2:23,574 + 3 2 + 0 99.26

26 LISKA  MATIJA SLO 22 1:09,10 1:07,38 2:24,481 + 2 3 + 2 104.08

6 BORREL  JEREMIE FRA 23 1:15,29 1:01,52 2:26,810 + 4 3 + 3 116.40

32 ANNEQUIN  JULIEN FRA 24 1:10,54 1:06,91 2:28,453 + 2 3 + 3 125.07

29 METRAILLER  DENIS SUI 25 1:11,93 1:07,97 2:28,901 + 2 3 + 3 127.45

44 POKKINEN ANTTI FIN 26 1:16,19 1:08,51 2:30,700 + 1 2 + 3 136.97

27 SCHUBERT  MICHAEL GER 27 1:13,04 1:09,04 2:32,082 + 2 3 + 3 144.27

46 CUSINI CHRISTIAN ITA28 1:17,52 1:12,05 2:36,571 + 2 2 + 2 168.01

49 STEWART  CHRISTOPHER GBR 29 1:17,45 1:12,52 2:37,972 + 2 2 + 2 175.42

47 STÜGER  CHRISTIAN AUT 30 1:18,87 1:18,95 2:47,822 + 4 2 + 2 227.51

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA2/5
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35 CUSINI NICOLA ITA31 1:15,05 1:12,09 2:48,148 + 7 3 + 3 229.20

43 DAVIES  HUAN GBR 32 1:19,15 1:15,01 2:49,167 + 2 3 + 3 234.60

38 CLARKE  ANDREW GBR 33 1:20,11 1:18,40 2:49,513 + 3 2 + 3 236.45

39 TURNER MATTHEW GBR 34 1:20,07 1:22,30 2:56,375 + 4 2 + 3 272.73

41 MURRAY    MARK GBR 35 1:25,20 1:27,67 3:03,871 + 5 2 + 3 312.39

45 ZINI RICHARD ITA36 1:12,59 1:59,94 3:31,537 + 8 3 + 1 458.67

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA3/5
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Pennalty Calculation

DNS 1st Run

42 BOUVIER GARZON  DERE FRA 

DNF 1st Run:

15 PLUT  HANS PETER AUT 

28 HOLDER  THOMAS AUT 

33 WOTTON CHRIS GBR 

34 PARROTT RICHARD GBR 

DNF - 2nd Run

12 BERGFORS  THOMAS DAN 

5 LARSEN TROELS-TORE DAN 

4 LAU  PHILIPPE FRA 

17 BAUD  GUILLAUME FRA 

37 BRUSTLE    MATTHIAS GER 

21 LAVTAR  JAN SLO 

40 MADDOX    PHIL GBR 

Disqualified:

36 BREZZI LUDOVICO ITA

Best 5 at start:

1 LAU  CHRIS 12.51

2 LINDSTRØM  PER 22.71

4 LAU  PHILIPPE 22.98

7 WAGENIUS  MATTIAS 3.55

11 RYKHUS  EIRIK 0.00

61.75FIS Points of best 5 at start

The best 10 at finnish

1 LAU  CHRIS 1 2:04,80 0.0012.51 0.0012.51

11 RYKHUS  EIRIK 2 2:05,70 4.760.00 4.760.00

8 DAYER  BASTIAN 3 2:08,24 18.1923.69 18.1923.69

7 WAGENIUS  MATTIAS 4 2:12,47 40.563.55 40.563.55

14 LAU  SVEN 5 2:13,86 47.9139.02

3 BOUVIER  ANTOINE 6 2:15,20 55.0040.53

2 LINDSTRØM  PER 7 2:16,17 60.1322.71 60.1322.71

13 FORRER  DANIEL 8 2:16,27 60.6633.44

9 TROJER  FRITZ 9 2:16,66 62.7257.93

20 ADAMI  ALEXANDRE 10 2:17,25 65.8491.73

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA4/5
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Calculated penalty: 61.75 + 62.46 - 123.64  = 0.57 : 10 = 0.06

Correction Value: 0.00

Category Adder: 0.00

Penalty Aplied: 0.06

TD No.________ TD Signature____________________________________________________

62.46

123.64

FIS Points of best 5 to finnish in top 10

Race Points of corresponding competitors

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA5/5


